
LuxSUL 7
Bonnevoie 28.9.2023

Luxembourg Orienteering Club

Mathieu LEMERCIER
Tout Azimut Fameck
Course : Rabbit
Distance : 3600m
Time : 0:29:15,734 (8'08"/km)

4/15 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Tom LEMERCIER 0:21:47,710
2. Gabriella ZÁMBÓ 0:28:24,062
3. Jacques MELY 0:28:37,453

1. 131 00:00:00 224m 0'00"/km
2. 139 00:03:15 00:03:15 428m 7'36"/km
3. 142 00:05:02 00:08:17 663m 7'36"/km
4. 141 00:01:48 00:10:05 154m 11'41"/km
5. 138 00:03:07 00:13:12 409m 7'37"/km
6. 147 00:02:15 00:15:27 253m 8'54"/km
7. 148 00:03:43 00:19:10 486m 7'39"/km
8. 132 00:02:28 00:21:38 230m 10'43"/km
9. 146 00:01:57 00:23:35 190m 10'16"/km

10. 144 00:01:08 00:24:43 127m 8'55"/km
11. 149 00:01:21 00:26:04 159m 8'29"/km
12. 140 00:00:53 00:26:57 105m 8'25"/km
13. 999 00:01:04 00:28:01 143m 7'28"/km
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